Kids Menu

Mains
Mini Cheese & Tomato Pizza

With french fries

Crispy Crumb Chicken Bites

With chips and baked beans

Cheesy Pasta

With side salad

Fish & Chips

Fish goujons served with chips & garden peas

Side
Bowl of French Fries

Bowl of Baked Beans

Dessert
Mixed Ice Cream

Served with chocolate sauce

Fresh Fruit Salad

£5.95

£6.45

£5.95

£5.95

£2.95

£1.95

£3.45

£3.45




