Kids Menu

Mains	
Mini Cheese & Tomato Pizza	£5.95
With french fries	
Crispy Crumb Chicken Bites	£6.45
With chips and baked beans	
Cheesy Pasta	£5.95
With side salad	
Fish & Chips	£5.95
Fish goujons served with chips & garden peas	
Side	
Bowl of French Fries	£2.95
Bowl of Baked Beans	£1.95
Dessert	
	6
Mixed Ice Cream	£3.45
Served with chocolate sauce	
Frach Fruit Salad	(5.4-
Fresh Fruit Salad	£3.45

£3.45